1
CVM-E3-MINI-
WiEth
Power Analyzers
Three-phase electrical grid analyser for DIN rails
Three-phase electrical network analyser (balanced and unbalanced) for DIN rail mounting
and panel option with 72x72 adapter, with measurements in 4 quadrants.
Other features are:

Isolated
input
Current input Harmonics Protocol Communications Type Code
Yes .../1 A, .../5 A
31º Modbus TCP
Ethernet
Wi-Fi
Bluetooth®
CVM-E3-MINI-ITF-WiEth M56470.
Yes .../250 mA CVM-E3-MINI-MC-WiEth* M56480.
Yes Rogowski CVM-E3-MINI-FLEX-WiEth** M56490.
Panel adapter for CVM-E3-MINI (72 x 72 mm) - Panel adapter M5ZZF100000E3
(*) Requires efficient transformers of the MC series
(**) Requires flexible FLEX-MAG clamps
Dimensions
User interface Display Custom high-contrast backlit LCD
Keyboard 3 keys
LED 2 LEDs
Environmental
characteristics
Working temperature -5 ... +45 ºC
Storage temperature -10...+50ºC
Relative humidity (non-condensing) 5 ... 95%
Maximum altitude 2000 m
Degree of protection IP30
Frontal: IP40
Mechanical properties Dimensions 52.5 x 118 x 74 mm
Weight 300 g
Enclosure Self-extinguishing V0 plastic
Fixture DIN rail
Standards IEC 61010-1, IEC 61326-1, IEC 61557-12, IEC 61010-2-030 (UNE EN 61000-6-3,
UNE EN 61000-6-1, UNE EN 61000-6-2, UNE EN 61000-6-4 ), UL94,
Directive 2014/53/EU (RED)
Three-phase electrical grid analyser for DIN rails
Mounting of the CVM-E3-MINI 72x72 mm adapter
Accessories
3
CVM-E3-MINI-
WiEth
VL1 VL2 VL3 N
L1
L2
L3
N
N
VL3
L2V
L1V
VL1 VL2 VL3
a b
A B
a b
A B
CARGA / LOAD
13
12
11
10
Alimentación  Auxiliar
Power Supply
S1
S2
S1
S2
S1
S2
S1 S2
P1 P2 S1 S2
P1 P2 S1 S2
P1 P2
1
2